
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 50 2018 (09/12/2018 - 15/12/2018) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7food network + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo

4.4
2.1
0.5
0.8
13.9
0.6
0.9
0.4
0.1
11.4
1.1
0.5
0.6
5.2
0.7
0.9
0.1
1.5
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.8
0.3
1.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.8
0.3
0.4
0.9
0.2
0.5
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1
1.2
0.7
0.2
0.0
0.3
0.4

2464
1255
557
804
3756
760
1148
662
153
3704
1325
647
561
2950
866
1062
300
1714
777
681
335
913
482
574
210
496
314
647
417
420
838
320
564
572
107
105
129
370
329
255
272
221
624
311
170
593
865
499
80
409
333

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
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 Discovery Turbo+2
 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.

0.1
0.2
1.0
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.2
1.0
0.3
6.0
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.4
2.0
0.5
0.8
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.6
0.4
0.9
1.0
0.4
0.6
0.5
0.9
1.7
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.2
1.5

281
190
420
176
517
497
378
293
927
422
1691
368
288
257
765
146
632
640
528
541
673
1615
589
771
547
701
737
460
570
440
729
631
946
926
616
659
623
664
1478
551
666
391
548
414
575
325
329
402
741
382
555

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.6
0.0
1.6
0.1
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
2.2
0.5
1.3
0.3
0.8
0.2
0.7

306
177
827
225
533
398
149
752
332
207
323
526
300
980
375
1084
411
733
268
870

 ALL FTA 46.6 5773
 ALL STV 53.4 5807
 ALL TV 100.0 6486

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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